KEY CUTTING MACHINE
CATALOGUE
2018 VERS.1
NETWORK WITH US
Silca
Quality and Certifications
Key duplication
Accessories and spare parts

Interchangeable carriage
Weight kg 14
Duplicates Tibbe Ford® and Jaguar® type keys
28
DELTA 2000 MC
FOR SPECIAL KEYS
Tracer point
“FO” carriage for
duplicating by code
Ford® Tibbe® (FO21P)
and Jaguar® Tibbe®
(TBE1P - TBE2P) type
keys
OPTIONALKEY TYPES
Carriage for copy by original
Compact, versatile, easy to use
Adjustable tracer point
Single speed cutter motor
Cutter made of HSS (High Speed Steel)
Brush ø 55x15mm
Interchangeable carriage
Weight kg 14
Duplicates Ford®, Abus®, Abloy® and Ava®-
Chubb®
29
REKORD AY
 FOR SPECIAL KEYS
KEY TYPES
Cutter made of HSS (High Speed Steel)
Electromagnetic safety switch
Carriage for duplication by code
Copy by code
Brush
Micrometric tracer point
Burnished metal clamps
Tracer point with micrometric adjustment
Protective shield
LED lighting
Automatic tightening of the belt
Brush ø 51x15mm
Weight kg 14
30
REKORD AY
 FOR SPECIAL KEYS
31
DUO
COMBINED
TIPOLOGIA DI CHIAVI
Revolving 3-sided clamps
Double cutting station
Long-lasting components
Illumination
Carriage release system
Duo, Duo Plus, Duo Sofer, Duo Power
MODELS:
Ergonomic hadles
Revolving 4-sided clamps
32
DUO
COMBINED
FEATURES IN COMPARISON DUO DUO PLUS DUO POWER
Rotating, sintered, 4-sided clamps with nickel plating
Spring loaded tracer point - - -
Single speed cutter motor
Tracer point with micrometric adjustment
Prismatic cutter made of HSS (High Speed Steel)
HSS cutter - thickness 1,25 mm
Electromagnetic safety switch
Ergonomic handles